MECHANICAL PERMITS — FEE SCHEDULE

Please note a $4.50 state imposed training fee is added to every permit

Residential $40.00 for the replacement of the first
device and $10.00 for each device
thereafter.

All Others 1% up to $30,000 +.5% of cost over

30,000 with a minimum fee of $75.00

Fireplace, Wood Burning Stove or Coal
Stove

$30.00

Additional reinspections (two or more) will be charged at $50.00 per reinspection visit.

Add state imposed training fee to every permit issued

PLUMBING PERMITS — FEE SCHEDULE

ONE AND TWO FAMILY DWELLINGS

1-3 fixtures or devices $40.00
Each additional $10.00
Sanitary sewer-new, replacement, repair $40.00
Water service — new, replacement $30.00
Storm sewer connection $30.00
Replace or alteration of drainage or vent $10.00
piping — each fixture

Water heaters $20.00

ALL OTHER WORK

1% up to $30,000 +.5% of cost over
30,000 with a minimum fee of $75.00

For the purpose of this Section, plumbing appliances and plumbing appurtenance shall

also be construed to be a fixture.

Additional reinspections (two or more) will be charged at $50.00 per reinspection visit.




